Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) February 2025 Table 4a

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding.
Cancelled

London Area Airports
GATWICK 17,294 98 17,196
HEATHROW 36,104 300 35,804
LONDON CITY 3,563 24 3,539
LUTON 7,221 17 7,204
STANSTED 13,271 62 13,209
SOUTHEND 113 1 112
Total London Area Airports 77,566 502 77,064

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 4,334 33 4,301
BARRA 86 14 72
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,116 28 2,088
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 3,452 3 3,449
BENBECULA 166 32 134
BIGGIN HILL 96 - 96
BIRMINGHAM 5,765 27 5,738
BLACKPOOL 376 - 376
BOURNEMOUTH 425 - 425
BRISTOL 4,512 - 4,512
CAMPBELTOWN 77 4 73
CARDIFF WALES 417 4 413
DUNDEE 88 - 88
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 2,477 4 2,473
EDINBURGH 7,717 76 7,641
EXETER 291 3 288
FARNBOROUGH 538 - 538
GLASGOW 4,489 62 4,427
PRESTWICK 209 - 209
HUMBERSIDE 379 23 356
INVERNESS 598 8 590
ISLAY 96 4 92
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 390 - 390
KIRKWALL 782 20 762
LANDS END (ST JUST) 272 - 272
LEEDS BRADFORD 1,699 11 1,688
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 58 - 58
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 2,409 12 2,397
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 266 2 264
MANCHESTER 12,678 95 12,583
NEWCASTLE 2,291 12 2,279
NEWQUAY 244 25 219
NORWICH 977 3 974
SUMBURGH 978 9 969
SHOREHAM - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 1,126 25 1,101

STORNOWAY 376 13 363
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) February 2025

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

293
111
72

63,726

141,292

290
1,168
666
1,094

3,218

Of Which Cancelled

12

572

1,074

16
16
25

65

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

293
99
64

63,154

140,218

274
1,152
641
1,086

3,153

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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