	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport  Movements Excluding  Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	17,294	98	17,196
HEATHROW	36,104	300	35,804
LONDON CITY	3,563	24	3,539
LUTON	7,221	17	7,204
STANSTED	13,271	62	13,209
SOUTHEND	113	1	112
Total London Area Airports	77,566	502	77,064
Other UK Airports			
·	4 224	22	4 201
ABERDEEN BARRA	4,334 86	33 14	4,301 72
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)		28	2,088
BELFAST CITT (GEORGE BEST) BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	2,116 3,452	3	2,088 3,449
BENBECULA	166	32	134
BIGGIN HILL	96	J2 -	96
BIRMINGHAM	5,765	27	5,738
BLACKPOOL	3,703	-	3,738 376
BOURNEMOUTH	425	_	425
BRISTOL	4,512	_	4,512
CAMPBELTOWN	77	4	73
CARDIFF WALES	417	4	413
DUNDEE	88	· -	88
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	2,477	4	2,473
EDINBURGH	7,717	76	7,641
EXETER	291	3	288
FARNBOROUGH	538	-	538
GLASGOW	4,489	62	4,427
PRESTWICK	209	-	209
HUMBERSIDE	379	23	356
INVERNESS	598	8	590
ISLAY	96	4	92
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	390	-	390
KIRKWALL	782	20	762
LANDS END (ST JUST)	272	-	272
LEEDS BRADFORD	1,699	11	1,688
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	58	-	58
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	2,409	12	2,397
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	266	2	264
MANCHESTER	12,678	95	12,583
NEWCASTLE	2,291	12	2,279
NEWQUAY	244	25	219
NORWICH	977	3	974
SUMBURGH	978	9	969
SHOREHAM	-	-	-
SOUTHAMPTON	1,126	25	1,101
STORNOWAY	376	13	363

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport  Movements Excluding  Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	293	-	293
TIREE	111	12	99
WICK JOHN O GROATS	72	8	64
Total Other UK Airports	63,726	572	63,154
Total All Reporting UK Airports	141,292	1,074	140,218
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	290	16	274
GUERNSEY	1,168	16	1,152
ISLE OF MAN	666	25	641
JERSEY	1,094	8	1,086
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	3,218	65	3,153

<sup>(</sup>a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

<sup>(</sup>b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

<sup>(</sup>d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.